
Holland Lady Hornet 
High School Volleyball Schedule

2025

Day Date Opponent Time Location Teams
Friday Aug. 1 1st Day of Workouts 4:00:00 PM Big Gym Everyone

Friday Aug. 8 Scrimmage (Round Robin) 9:00 AM Rogers JVB, JVA, V

Saturday Aug. 9 Scrimmage (Round Robin) 9:00 AM HOME JVB, JVA, V

Tuesday Aug. 12 CTCS 5:00 PM HOME JVB,JVA, V

Thurs-Sat Aug. 14 & 16
Cameron Varsity 

Tournament TBA Cameron Varsity

Friday Aug. 15 Moody 5:00 PM Moody JVB,JVA, V

Tuesday Aug. 19 Grace Academy 5:00 PM HOME JVA, V

Thurs&Sat Aug. 21 & 23
Moody Varsity 
Tournament TBA Moody Varsity

Friday Aug. 22 Centex Chargers 5:00 PM HOME JVA, V

Tuesday Aug. 26 Bremond 5:00 PM Bremond JVB, JVA, V

Thurs-Sat Aug. 28-30 Bruceville-Eddy TBA BVE Varsity

Tuesday Sept. 2 Rockdale 5:00 PM Rockdale JVB,JVA, V

Friday Sept. 5 Open

Sat Sept. 6 JV Tournament TBA Granger JVA & JVB

Tuesday Sept. 9 Rosebud-Lott 5:00 PM Rosebud-Lott JVB,JVA, V

Friday Sept. 12 Florence 4:30 PM HOME JVB,JVA, V 

Sat Sept. 13 JV Tournament TBA Holland JVA & JVB

Tuesday Sept. 16 Valor Prep 5:00 PM HOME JVB, JVA, V

Saturday Sept. 20 *McDade 11:00 AM HOME JVB,JVA, V

Tuesday Sept. 23 *Milano 5:00 PM HOME JVA, V

Saturday Sept. 27 *Bartlett 11:00 AM Bartlett JVA, V

Tuesday Sept. 30 **Granger** 5:00 PM HOME JVB, JVA, V

Saturday Oct. 4 *Thorndale 11:00 AM Thorndale JVB, JVA, V

Tuesday Oct. 7 *McDade 5:00 PM McDade JVB, JVA, V

Saturday Oct. 11 *Milano 11:00 AM Milano JVA, V

Tuesday Oct. 14 *Bartlett* 5:00 PM HOME JVA, V

Saturday Oct. 18 *Granger 1:00 PM Granger JVB, JVA, V

Tuesday Oct. 21 ***Thorndale*** 5:00 PM HOME JVB, JVA, V

Fri or Sat Warm-up Match TBA TBA Varsity

Thurs-Sat Bi-District TBA TBA Varsity

Mon-Tues Area TBA TBA Varsity 

Thurs-Sat Regional Semifinals TBA TBA Varsity

Mon-Tues Regional Finals TBA TBA Varsity

Saturday State Semifinals TBA TBA Varsity

Thurs-Sat State Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

*Denotes District Games

**Parent Recognition**

***Denotes Senior Night

Coaches: Mindy Walker

Kari Norman     Gym # 254-657-2646

Athletic Director: JB Chaney
Girls Coordinator: AJ Walker

High School Principal: Matt McCray
Superintendent:  Jennisty Thomason


